
 BMHS Points of Contact 

 Front Office Phone Number  301-735-8401 

 Admissions  admissions@bmhs.org 

 Attendance:  Ms. Tracy Fennell  attendance@bmhs.org 

 Bookstore:  Ms. Kathleen Troyner  mustangshop@bmhs.org 

 Business Office  businessoffice@bmhs.org 

 Counseling: 

 Ms. Cherese Carter, 9th & 10th, last names A-J  cherese.carter@bmhs.org 
 Mr. Michael Jones, 9th & 10th, last names K-Z  michael.jones@bmhs.org 
 Mr. Terry Burroughs, 11th & 12th, last names A-G  terry.burroughs@bmhs.org 
 Ms. Cherese Howard, 11th & 12th, last names H-R  cherese.howard@bmhs.org 
 Ms. Shamelle Yemofio, 11th & 12th, last names S-Z  shamelle.yemofio@bmhs.org 

 Ms. Charaia Taylor, Counseling Office Manager  charaia.taylor@bmhs.org 

 Dean of Students, 9th & 10th:  Mr. Herman Gloster  herman.gloster@bmhs.org 

 Dean of Students, 11th & 12th:  Ms. Laura Keller  laura.keller@bmhs.org 

 Financial Aid and Scholarships:  Ms. Kendall Isadore  kendall.isadore@bmhs.org 

 Student Accounts & Payment Plans:  Ms. Christianne Testamark  christianne.testamark@bmhs.org 

 Summer School: Mr. Brian Brower  brian.brower@bmhs.org 


